42
10kA 1 Pole C Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKN-B-1P-C01A	 17,9mm	 1A
BKN-B-1P-C02A	 17,9mm	 2A
BKN-B-1P-C04A	 17,9mm	 4A
BKN-B-1P-C06A	 17,9mm	 6A
BKN-B-1P-C10A	 17,9mm	 10A
BKN-B-1P-C16A	 17,9mm	 16A
BKN-B-1P-C25A	 17,9mm	 25A
BKN-B-1P-C32A	 17,9mm	 32A
BKN-B-1P-C40A	 17,9mm	 40A
BKN-B-1P-C50A	 17,9mm	 50A
BKN-B-1P-C63A	 17,9mm	 63A
10kA 2 Pole C Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKN-B-2P-C01A	 35,8mm	 1A
BKN-B-2P-C02A	 35,8mm	 2A
BKN-B-2P-C04A	 35,8mm	 4A
BKN-B-2P-C06A	 35,8mm	 6A
BKN-B-2P-C10A	 35,8mm	 10A
BKN-B-2P-C16A	 35,8mm	 16A
BKN-B-2P-C25A	 35,8mm	 25A
BKN-B-2P-C32A	 35,8mm	 32A
BKN-B-2P-C40A	 35,8mm	 40A
BKN-B-2P-C50A	 35,8mm	 50A
BKN-B-2P-C63A	 35,8mm	 63A
10kA 3 Pole C Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKN-B-3P-C01A	 53,7mm	 1A
BKN-B-3P-C02A	 53,7mm	 2A
BKN-B-3P-C04A	 53,7mm	 4A
BKN-B-3P-C06A	 53,7mm	 6A
BKN-B-3P-C10A	 53,7mm	 10A
BKN-B-3P-C16A	 53,7mm	 16A
BKN-B-3P-C25A	 53,7mm	 25A
BKN-B-3P-C32A	 53,7mm	 32A
BKN-B-3P-C40A	 53,7mm	 40A
BKN-B-3P-C50A	 53,7mm	 50A
BKN-B-3P-C63A	 53,7mm	 63A
10kA 2 Pole D Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKN-B-2P-D01A	 35,8mm	 1A
BKN-B-2P-D02A	 35,8mm	 2A
BKN-B-2P-D04A	 35,8mm	 4A
BKN-B-2P-D06A	 35,8mm	 6A
BKN-B-2P-D10A	 35,8mm	 10A
BKN-B-2P-D16A	 35,8mm	 16A
BKN-B-2P-D25A	 35,8mm	 25A
BKN-B-2P-D32A	 35,8mm	 32A
BKN-B-2P-D40A	 35,8mm	 40A
BKN-B-2P-D50A	 35,8mm	 50A
BKN-B-2P-D63A	 35,8mm	 63A
10kA 1 Pole D Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKN-B-1P+N-D01A	 17,9mm	 1A
BKN-B-1P+N-D02A	 17,9mm	 2A
BKN-B-1P+N-D04A	 17,9mm	 4A
BKN-B-1P+N-D06A	 17,9mm	 6A
BKN-B-1P+N-D10A	 17,9mm	 10A
BKN-B-1P+N-D16A	 17,9mm	 16A
BKN-B-1P+N-D25A	 17,9mm	 25A
BKN-B-1P+N-D32A	 17,9mm	 32A
BKN-B-1P+N-D40A	 17,9mm	 40A
BKN-B-1P+N-D50A	 17,9mm	 50A
BKN-B-1P+N-D63A	 17,9mm	 63A
10kA 3 Pole D Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKN-B-3P+N-D01A	 53,7mm	 1A
BKN-B-3P+N-D02A	 53,7mm	 2A
BKN-B-3P+N-D04A	 53,7mm	 4A
BKN-B-3P+N-D06A	 53,7mm	 6A
BKN-B-3P+N-D10A	 53,7mm	 10A
BKN-B-3P+N-D16A	 53,7mm	 16A
BKN-B-3P+N-D25A	 53,7mm	 25A
BKN-B-3P+N-D32A	 53,7mm	 32A
BKN-B-3P+N-D40A	 53,7mm	 40A
BKN-B-3P+N-D50A	 53,7mm	 50A
BKN-B-3P+N-D63A	 53,7mm	 63A